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Evropa 2011 LEN official FUV ; le SAVE?- SRB”E

Novi Sad, 29.1.2011 e

~
Event 13 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
29.1.2011 - 20:05 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts RT
1. MIJATOVIC, Igor 94  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 16:24.26 684

100m: 1:00.70 1:00.70 475m: 5:06.05 15.95 825m: 8:59.18 16.47 1175m: 12:51.68 16.55
125m: 1:16.65 15.95 500m: 5:22.60 16.55 850m: 9:15.66 16.48 1200m: 13:08.20 16.52
150m: 1:33.07 16.42 525m: 5:39.22 16.62 875m:  9:32.39 16.73  1225m: 13:24.85 16.65
175m:  1:48.95 15.88 550m: 5:55.64 16.42 900m:  9:49.07 16.68 1250m: 13:41.64 16.79
200m: 2:05.27 16.32 575m: 6:12.19 16.55 925m: 10:05.85 16.78 1275m: 13:57.94 16.30
225m:  2:21.35 16.08 600m: 6:28.75 16.56 950m: 10:22.57 16.72  1300m: 14:15.38 17.44
250m: 2:37.97 16.62 625m: 6:45.54 16.79 975m: 10:39.10 16.53 1325m: 14:31.09 15.71
275m:  2:54.23 16.26 650m: 7:02.18 16.64 1000m: 10:55.80 16.70  1350m: 14:47.33 16.24
325m: 3:27.14 32.91 675m: 7:18.95 16.77 1025m: 11:12.46 16.66 1375m: 15:03.56 16.23
350m: 3:43.47 16.33 700m: 7:35.69 16.74 1050m: 11:28.88 16.42  1400m: 15:19.98 16.42
375m:  3:59.96 16.49 725m:  7:52.39 16.70 1075m: 11:45.71 16.83  1425m: 15:36.49 16.51
400m: 4:17.36 17.40 750m:  8:09.08 16.69 1100m: 12:02.26 16.55 1450m: 15:52.97 16.48
425m:  4:33.23 15.87 775m: 8:25.84 16.76  1125m: 12:18.75 16.49 1475m: 16:08.75 15.78
450m:  4:50.10 16.87 800m: 8:42.71 16.87 1150m: 12:35.13 16.38  1500m: 16:24.26 15.51

2. FARKAS, Tamas 95  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 16:43.62 645
25m: 14.48 14.48 400m: 4:19.37 16.65 775m:  8:32.18 17.28 1150m: 12:47.43 16.73
50m: 32.43 17.95 425m:  4:36.11 16.74 800m: 8:48.87 16.69 1175m: 13:04.61 17.18
75m: 45.79 13.36 450m:; 4:52.94 16.83 825m: 9:05.94 17.07 1200m: 13:21.21 16.60
100m: 1:01.95 16.16 475m: 5:09.71 16.77 850m: 9:22.97 17.03 1225m: 13:38.44 17.23
125m: 1:17.76 15.81 500m: 5:26.45 16.74 875m:  9:40.21 17.24 1250m: 13:55.43 16.99
150m: 1:34.12 16.36 525m: 5:43.42 16.97 900m:  9:57.06 16.85 1275m: 14:12.58 17.15
175m: 1:50.35 16.23 550m: 6:00.35 16.93 925m: 10:14.20 17.14  1300m: 14:29.25 16.67
200m: 2:06.73 16.38 575m: 6:16.92 16.57 950m: 10:31.09 16.89 1325m: 14:46.29 17.04
225m: 2:23.36 16.63 600m: 6:33.51 16.59 975m: 10:48.28 1719 1350m: 15:03.31 17.02
250m: 2:39.59 16.23 625m: 6:50.42 16.91 1000m: 11:05.18 16.90 1375m: 15:20.39 17.08
275m:  2:56.29 16.70 650m: 7:07.05 16.63 1025m: 11:22.40 17.22  1400m: 15:38.67 18.28
300m: 3:12.84 16.55 675m: 7:24.02 16.97 1050m: 11:39.46 17.06 1425m: 15:54.19 15.52
325m: 3:29.47 16.63 700m: 7:40.85 16.83 1075m: 11:56.65 17.19  1450m: 16:11.14 16.95
350m: 3:46.02 16.55 725m: 7:57.98 17.13  1100m: 12:13.56 16.91 1475m: 16:27.84 16.70
375m:  4:.02.72 16.70 750m:  8:14.90 16.92 1125m: 12:30.70 17.14 1500m: 16:43.62 15.78

3. CELIC, Vuk 96  Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 16:49.48 634 +0,85
25m: 14.24 14.24 400m:; 4:24.15 16.91 775m:  8:37.49 16.66 1150m: 12:52.48 17.12
50m: 29.81 15.57 425m:  4:40.88 16.73 800m: 8:54.52 17.03 1175m: 13:09.47 16.99
75m: 46.05 16.24 450m:; 4:57.79 16.91 825m: 9:11.28 16.76  1200m: 13:26.62 17.15

100m: 1:02.35 16.30 475m: 5:14.58 16.79 850m:  9:28.25 16.97 1225m: 13:43.92 17.30
125m: 1:18.98 16.63 500m: 5:31.36 16.78 875m: 9:45.39 17.14 1250m: 14:01.38 17.46
150m: 1:35.66 16.68 525m: 5:48.22 16.86 900m: 10:02.43 17.04 1275m: 14:18.27 16.89
175m: 1:52.39 16.73 550m: 6:05.32 17.10 925m: 10:19.44 17.01 1300m: 14:35.59 17.32
200m: 2:09.29 16.90 575m: 6:22.22 16.90 950m: 10:36.87 17.43 1325m: 14:52.57 16.98
225m:  2:26.07 16.78 600m: 6:39.14 16.92 975m: 10:53.44 16.57 1350m: 15:09.66 17.09
250m: 2:43.02 16.95 625m: 6:55.95 16.81 1000m: 11:10.62 17.18 1375m: 15:27.10 17.44
275m: 3:00.04 17.02 650m: 7:13.22 17.27 1025m: 11:27.56 16.94  1400m: 15:44.28 17.18
300m: 3:17.26 17.22 675m: 7:30.08 16.86 1050m: 11:44.79 17.23  1425m: 16:00.95 16.67
325m: 3:33.64 16.38 700m: 7:47.05 16.97 1075m: 12:01.55 16.76  1450m: 16:17.81 16.86
350m: 3:50.64 17.00 725m:  8:03.89 16.84 1100m: 12:18.64 17.09 1475m: 16:34.37 16.56
375m:  4:07.24 16.60 750m: 8:20.83 16.94 1125m: 12:35.36 16.72 1500m: 16:49.48 15.11

4. IVANCEVIC, Kosta 94  Vojvodina N.Sad 16:49.71 633 +0,76
25m: 13.82 13.82 350m: 3:43.90 16.76 675m: 7:24.29 17.27 1000m: 11:06.42 17.01
50m: 28.86 15.04 375m: 4:.00.78 16.88 700m: 7:41.56 17.27 1025m: 11:23.56 17.14
75m: 44.22 15.36 400m: 4:17.44 16.66 725m:  7:58.59 17.03  1050m: 11:40.70 17.14
100m: 1:00.00 15.78 425m:;  4:34.23 16.79 750m: 8:15.84 17.25 1075m: 11:57.64 16.94
125m: 1:15.91 1591 450m: 4:51.03 16.80 775m:  8:33.23 17.39 1100m: 12:14.56 16.92
150m: 1:32.10 16.19 475m: 5:07.93 16.90 800m:  8:50.39 17.16  1125m: 12:31.67 17.11
175m: 1:48.31 16.21 500m: 5:24.70 16.77 825m: 9:07.51 17.12  1150m: 12:48.80 17.13
200m: 2:04.64 16.33 525m: 5:41.85 17.15 850m: 9:24.59 17.08 1175m: 13:05.86 17.06
225m: 2:21.20 16.56 550m: 5:58.84 16.99 875m: 9:41.56 16.97 1200m: 13:22.96 17.10
250m: 2:37.52 16.32 575m: 6:15.91 17.07 900m: 9:58.56 17.00 1225m: 13:40.02 17.06
275m: 2:54.11 16.59 600m: 6:32.89 16.98 925m: 10:15.59 17.03 1250m: 13:57.40 17.38
300m: 3:10.64 16.53 625m: 6:49.97 17.08 950m: 10:32.33 16.74 1275m: 14:14.74 17.34
325m: 3:27.14 16.50 650m: 7:07.02 17.05 975m: 10:49.41 17.08  1300m: 14:32.30 17.56
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1325m: 14:49.64 17.34  1375m: 15:24.30 17.27 1425m: 15:59.27 1745 1475m: 16:33.66 16.98
1350m: 15:07.03 17.39  1400m: 15:41.82 1752 1450m: 16:16.68 17.41  1500m: 16:49.71 16.05

5. SABO, Sebastian 94  Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej 17:13.46 591 +0,79
50m: 30.31 30.31 375m:  4:10.40 17.42 800m:  9:04.09 34.64 1250m: 14:20.05 35.36
75m: 47.42 17.11 400m:; 4:27.41 17.01 826m: 9:22.35 18.26 1275m: 14:37.86 17.81
100m: 1:03.29 15.87 450m: 5:01.62 34.21 850m: 9:39.54 17.19 1300m: 14:55.12 17.26
125m: 1:20.45 17.16 475m:; 5:19.48 17.86 900m: 10:14.75 3521 1325m: 15:12.87 17.75
150m: 1:37.10 16.65 500m:; 5:35.78 16.30 950m: 10:50.00 35.25 1350m: 15:30.04 17.17
175m: 1:54.27 17.17 525m: 5:53.53 17.75 1000m: 11:24.86 34.86 1400m: 16:05.30 35.26
200m: 2:11.15 16.88 550m: 6:10.48 16.95 1025m: 11:42.56 17.70  1425m: 16:22.55 17.25
225m: 2:28.38 17.23 600m: 6:44.99 3451 1050m: 11:59.90 17.34  1450m: 16:39.69 17.14
250m: 2:45.20 16.82 625m: 7:02.88 17.89 1075m: 12:17.88 17.98 1475m: 16:58.29 18.60
300m: 3:18.94 33.74 650m: 7:19.78 16.90 1100m: 12:35.07 17.19 1500m: 17:13.46 15.17
325m: 3:36.36 17.42 700m: 7:54.74 3496 1150m: 13:09.71 34.64
350m: 3:52.98 16.62 750m: 8:29.45 3471 1200m: 13:44.69 34.98

6. LATINOVIC, Sven 96  Plivacki klub "Osjek -Zito" 17:45.60 539 +0,69
25m: 13.90 13.90 400m:  4:36.99 17.57 775m:  9:05.00 18.08 1150m: 13:35.02 17.84
50m: 29.27 15.37 425m: 4:54.61 17.62 800m: 9:22.33 17.33 1175m: 13:53.14 18.12
75m: 46.09 16.82 450m: 5:12.25 17.64 825m:  9:40.92 1859 1200m: 14:11.17 18.03
100m: 1:03.35 17.26 475m: 5:30.24 17.99 850m: 9:58.72 17.80 1225m: 14:29.39 18.22
125m: 1:21.06 17.71 500m: 5:48.82 18.58 875m: 10:17.00 18.28 1250m: 14:47.95 18.56
150m: 1:38.47 17.41 525m: 6:06.48 17.66 900m: 10:35.08 18.08 1275m: 15:06.00 18.05
175m: 1:56.27 17.80 550m: 6:23.56 17.08 925m: 10:52.90 17.82 1300m: 15:23.82 17.82
200m: 2:14.29 18.02 575m: 6:41.56 18.00 950m: 11:10.53 17.63 1325m: 15:41.94 18.12
225m: 2:32.14 17.85 600m:  6:59.50 17.94 975m: 11:28.60 18.07  1350m: 15:59.69 17.75
250m: 2:50.03 17.89 625m: 7:17.26 17.76  1000m: 11:46.71 18.11 1375m: 16:17.50 17.81
275m: 3:07.48 17.45 650m: 7:35.35 18.09 1025m: 12:04.62 1791 1400m: 16:35.22 17.72
300m: 3:25.03 17.55 675m: 7:53.44 18.09 1050m: 12:22.87 18.25 1425m: 16:53.26 18.04
325m: 3:42.99 17.96 700m: 8:11.40 1796 1075m: 12:41.46 1859 1450m: 17:11.21 17.95
350m: 4:01.18 18.19 725m: 8:29.74 18.34 1100m: 12:59.33 17.87 1475m: 17:28.88 17.67
375m: 4:19.42 18.24 750m: 8:46.92 17.18 1125m: 13:17.18 17.85 1500m: 17:45.60 16.72

7. RACE, Bozidar 95  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 17:49.04 534 +0,81
50m: 30.96 30.96 450m:; 5:15.26 36.10 850m: 10:02.42 36.20 1250m: 14:49.48 35.80
100m: 1:04.93 33.97 500m: 5:51.21 35.95 900m: 10:38.43 36.01 1300m: 15:25.63 36.15
150m: 1:39.99 35.06 550m: 6:27.32 36.11 950m: 11:14.21 35.78 1350m: 16:01.38 35.75
200m: 2:15.46 35.47 600m: 7:02.86 3554 1000m: 11:50.16 35.95 1400m: 16:37.90 36.52
250m: 2:51.66 36.20 650m: 7:38.62 3576 1050m: 12:26.03 35.87 1450m: 17:14.20 36.30
300m: 3:27.73 36.07 700m: 8:14.79 36.17 1100m: 13:01.81 35.78 1500m: 17:49.04 34.84
350m: 4:03.61 35.88 750m:  8:50.52 35.73 1150m: 13:37.51 35.70
400m:  4:39.16 35.55 800m: 9:26.22 3570 1200m: 14:13.68 36.17

8. RADAIC, PAOLO HENRIQUE 96 Zagrebacki Plivacki Klub 18:31.44 475
50m: 31.58 31.58 450m: 5:26.31 37.71 850m: 10:24.71 37.48 1250m: 15:25.04 37.58
100m: 1:06.70 35.12 500m: 6:03.65 37.34 900m: 11:02.00 37.29 1300m: 16:02.56 37.52
150m: 1:42.98 36.28 550m: 6:40.95 37.30 950m: 11:39.30 37.30 1350m: 16:39.99 37.43
200m: 2:19.68 36.70 600m: 7:17.83 36.88 1000m: 12:16.95 37.65 1400m: 17:17.62 37.63
250m: 2:56.78 37.10 650m: 7:55.11 37.28 1050m: 12:54.23 37.28 1450m: 17:54.79 37.17
300m: 3:34.12 37.34 700m: 8:32.46 37.35 1100m: 13:31.89 37.66 1500m: 18:31.44 36.65
350m: 4:11.20 37.08 750m:  9:09.83 37.37 1150m: 14:09.65 37.76
400m:  4:48.60 37.40 800m: 9:47.23 3740 1200m: 14:47.46 37.81
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